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CANDY PEG BAG 1 4FT 2025

4/18/2025

4 ft4 ft

DELETES

ADDS

PRINT NEW TAGS FOR ALL ITEMS IN SETS - MANY UPCs HAVE CHANGED
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CANDY PEG BAG 1 4FT 2025
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SHELF # TOP
POSITION ITEM # UPC DESCRIPTION SIZE FACINGS

1 422717 00042238302556 HARIBO GOLDBEARS             SUB 8/10 Z 8.00 1
2 436200 00041420110252 TROLLI GUMMI SR BRITECRWLRS 6/9 Z 6.00 1
3 608471 00634418523808 ALBANESE GUMMI BEARS 12FLVR 6/9 Z 6.00 1
4 501780 00070462008418 SOUR PATCH KD BITES WTRMLN BAG 12/12 Z 12.00 1
5 491599 00041364087320 SOUR PUNCH BITES MIX         BAG 12/9 Z 12.00 1
6 510368 00079200060688 NERDS CLUSTERS VRY BRY   RSC DRC 6/8 Z 6.00 1
7 510367 00041420048548 NERDS CLUSTERS DOY 6/8 Z 6.00 1

SHELF # PEGBOARD
POSITION ITEM # UPC DESCRIPTION SIZE FACINGS

8 83899 00042238302211 HARIBO GOLD BEARS HB 12.00 1
9 483405 00020709012302 TROLLI GUMMI SR BRITECRWLRS#1230 12/5 Z 12.00 1

10 394601 00634418523488 ALBANESE GUMMI BEARS 12FLVR 12/7.5 Z 12.00 1
11 599407 00070462035964 SOUR PATCH KD 12/8 Z 12.00 1
12 531677 00070462014105 SOUR PATCH KD FRUIT MIX      PEG 12/7.35Z 12.00 1
13 783084 00019000083425 L SAV GUMMI FIVE FLVR PEG   8342 12/7 Z 12.00 1
14 532720 00810051807981 AMOS PEELERZ GUMMY BANANA    SUB 12/6 Z 12.00 1
15 889188 00034856050988 WELCHS FRT SNK MIXED FRUIT 12/5 Z 1.00 1
16 797597 00042238312210 HARIBO GOLDBEARS SOUR 12/4.5 Z 12.00 1
17 483540 00041420115875 TROLLI GUMMI SR BR CRWLR VRY BRY 12/5 Z 12.00 1
18 394684 00634418523525 ALBANESE GUMMI MINI BUTTERFLIES 12/7.5 Z 12.00 1
19 325852 00070462036008 SOUR PATCH KD WTRMLN PEG BAG 12/8 Z 12.00 1
20 496688 00070462007794 SOUR PATCH KD BLUE BAG       PEG 12/8 Z 12.00 1
21 301275 00022000120304 L SAV GUMMI COLLISIONS 12/7 Z 12.00 1
22 522787 00810051807974 AMOS PEELERZ GUMMY MANGO     SUB 12/6 Z 12.00 1
23 134445 00034856050926 WELCHS FRT SNK BERRIES/CHERRIES 12/5 Z 1.00 1
24 529938 00042238726239 HARIBO GOLDBEARS WILD BERRY 12/5 Z 12.00 1
25 515518 00041420048555 TROLLI FRUIT PUNCH 8/7.2 Z 8.00 1
26 394577 00634418523501 ALBANESE GUMMI MINI WORMS 12FLVR 12/7.... 12.00 1
27 504462 00070462009033 SOUR PATCH KD GRAPE          PEG 12/8.02Z 12.00 1
28 531678 00070462013719 SOUR PATCH KD GLOW UPS       PEG 12/6.7 Z 12.00 1
29 783092 00019000083449 L SAV GUMMI MIX BERRY PEG 12/7 Z 12.00 1
30 522783 00810051804591 AMOS 4D GUMMY FRT BLOCK      SUB 12/7 Z 12.00 1
31 903062 00034856050919 WELCHS FRT SNK ISLAND FRUIT 12/5 Z 12.00 1
32 422736 00042238377554 HARIBO TWIN SNAKES 12/5 Z 1.00 1
33 522204 00041420080265 TROLLI SR ELECTRIC CRAWLER 12/4.25Z 12.00 1
34 440349 00634418523280 ALBANESE GUMMI SR BEARS 12FLVR 12/7 Z 12.00 1
35 504460 00070462008623 SOUR PATCH KD STRAWBERRY     PEG 12/8 Z 12.00 1
36 514907 00070462010909 SOUR PATCH KD LEMONADE       PEG 12/8 Z 12.00 1
37 431385 00873983005047 HI CHEW MIX BAG REGULAR 6/3.53 Z 1.00 1
38 522785 00810051804782 AMOS 4D GUMMY JCY BRST STRAW SUB 12/6 Z 12.00 1
39 531159 00034856050902 WELCHS FRT SNK MANGO PEACH 12/5 Z 12.00 1
40 448845 00042238722149 HARIBO STAR MIX 12/5 Z 12.00 1
41 509768 00041420016295 TROLLI GUMMI PEACHIE O       PEG 8/6.3 Z 8.00 1
42 528723 00634418524812 ALBANESE GUMMI BEARS EXOTIC 12/5 Z 12.00 1
43 271460 00010700702302 J RANCHER ASST PEG 12/7 Z 1.00 1
44 515560 00016000196131 FRUIT BY FOOT ROLL TIE-DYE 4CT 8/3 Z 8.00 1
45 431384 00873983005054 HI CHEW MIX BAG TROPICAL 6/3.53 Z 6.00 1
46 155242 00034000544028 TWIZZLERS STRAWBERRY LICORICE 12/7 Z 1.00 1
47 531157 00034856040545 WELCHS JUICEFULS FUSIONS 12/4 Z 12.00 1

SHELF # BASE
SHELF # DELETES

POSITION ITEM # UPC DESCRIPTION SIZE FACINGS
48 700856 00022000135377 STARBURST MINIS FAVREDS      SUP 8/8 Z 8.00 1
49 84004 00042238323643 HARIBO HAPPY COLA HB 12.00 1
50 514545 00041420078156 TROLLI SR DUO CRAWLERS 12/4.25Z 12.00 1
51 518211 00010700557100 J RANCHER GUMMI SOUR         PEG 12/6.5 Z 12.00 1
52 518212 00010700702623 J RANCHER GUMMI ORIG         PEG 12/7 Z 12.00 1
53 496873 00850017589056 HI CHEW BERRY MIX 6/3.17Z 6.00 1
54 510144 00850017589209 HI CHEW FANTASY BAG 6/3 Z 6.00 1
55 433472 00022000019233 L SAV GUMMI NEON             PEG 12/7 Z 12.00 1
56 842666 00019000170491 L SAV GUMMI SOURS PEG 12/7 Z 12.00 1
57 513495 00010700859129 J RANCHER GUMMI SOUR LEMONADE 12/6.5 Z 12.00 1
58 484203 00034856040514 WELCHS JUICEFULS MXD FRUIT 12/4 Z 12.00 1
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59 512247 00813805000324 GUMMI TACO TWOSDAY      E-FRUTTI 12/2.7 Z 12.00 1
SHELF # ADDS

POSITION ITEM # UPC DESCRIPTION SIZE FACINGS
60 501780 00070462008418 SOUR PATCH KD BITES WTRMLN BAG 12/12 Z 12.00 1
61 529938 00042238726239 HARIBO GOLDBEARS WILD BERRY 12/5 Z 12.00 1
62 531678 00070462013719 SOUR PATCH KD GLOW UPS       PEG 12/6.7 Z 12.00 1
63 522204 00041420080265 TROLLI SR ELECTRIC CRAWLER 12/4.25Z 12.00 1
64 522785 00810051804782 AMOS 4D GUMMY JCY BRST STRAW SUB 12/6 Z 12.00 1
65 522787 00810051807974 AMOS PEELERZ GUMMY MANGO     SUB 12/6 Z 12.00 1
66 532720 00810051807981 AMOS PEELERZ GUMMY BANANA    SUB 12/6 Z 12.00 1
67 522783 00810051804591 AMOS 4D GUMMY FRT BLOCK      SUB 12/7 Z 12.00 1
68 531159 00034856050902 WELCHS FRT SNK MANGO PEACH 12/5 Z 12.00 1
69 531157 00034856040545 WELCHS JUICEFULS FUSIONS 12/4 Z 12.00 1


